ONLINE TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION SHEET
© Copyright Probe Technologies Holdings, Inc.
All Rights Reserved.
3-ARM CALIPER TOOL - PTX - SLIM PL SUITE - 1 3/8 IN.
SKU: 050-C1375-0001
Categories: Caliper, Cased Hole Wireline, Production Logging, PTX, Slim PL
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
The motorized 3-Arm Caliper tool is used to measure borehole diameter with excellent accuracy, stability, and
repeatability. Can be used for locating packer seats, collapsed tubing or casing, as well as any other internal
measurement that might be required throughout the life of a well bore.
Ratings & Dimensions
Max Temperature 350°F (177°C)
Max Pressure 20,000 psi  (137.9 mPa)
Diameter 1.38 in (35.052 mm)
Length 37.5 in (952.5 mm)
Weight 10.0 lb (4.5 kg)
Hardware Characteristics
Combinability 1.38 in Production Logging Tools (CCL/Temp/GR)
Tool Positioning Centralized
Electrical Specification
Voltage Operating: 75V DC | Motoring: 30V
Current 60mA
Caliper Measurements
Resolution ± 3% of reading (at mid-range extension)
Diameter Range 2.0 in (50.8 mm) to 15.0 in (381.0 mm)
Connections
ONLINE TECHNICAL
SPECIFICATION SHEET
© Copyright Probe Technologies Holdings, Inc.
All Rights Reserved.
Top 1 3/16” 12P type “A” GO box
Bottom
1 3/16” 12P type “A” GO box (with feed through)
1 3/16” 12P Pin (with no feed through)
Version Control: 2022.01.04
On-line specifications are for REFERENCE ONLY and subject to change without notice. DO NOT USE FOR
FIELD OPERATIONS.